
 
City of Tempe 

Parks and Recreation 
2008 Fall Co-Rec Soccer 

Yellow League 
 
1.  Rangers RFC – Isaiah McCoy 5.  Zeus – Brad Byrne 
2.  Here for Beer – Diane Vanderburgh 6.  Elite Feet – Linda Pitts 
3.  Diversified – TJ Hale 7.  Honeywell FC – Hakan Aksoy 
4.  Four Peaks Brewers – Eddie Diaz 8.  Demand FC – Colleen Blaylock 
 
Day   Field                   6:30pm               8:15     
Mon., Sep. 8     Tempe Sports Complex #3   8-5    3-1  

9/10 Games Cancelled due to Rain 
Mon., Sep. 15   Tempe Sports Complex #3  1-2    8-3  
Wed., Sep. 17              Tempe Sports Complex #3     7-4    6-5       
Mon., Sep. 22    Tempe Sports Complex #3  5-4    1-8  
Wed., Sep. 24  Tempe Sports Complex #3      6-3    7-2     
Mon., Sep. 29  Tempe Sports Complex #7 6-8    5-2 
Wed., Oct. 1  Tempe Sports Complex #7      4-3    7-1     
Mon., Oct. 6  Tempe Sports Complex #7 8-7    2-6  
Wed., Oct. 8  Tempe Sports Complex #7      3-5    1-4   
Mon., Oct. 13  Tempe Sports Complex #7 5-1    2-8  
Wed., Oct. 15    Tempe Sports Complex #7     4-6    3-7   
Mon., Oct. 20  Tempe Sports Complex #1 1-6    5-7     
Wed., Sep. 22        Tempe Sports Complex #5    3-2    4-8   

Make Up Games 
TBA              Tempe Sports Complex #3      7-6    2-4   
 

League Information 
1. Field Location: Tempe Sports Complex  
2. League:  Yellow League 
3. To access schedules, standings, and tournament schedules use the sports web site at  

www.tempe.gov/sports/adult  
4. Parks and Recreation Office: (480) 350-5249 
5. Post Season Will Begin On October 29, 2008.  
6. Team managers are responsible for the overall conduct of their team and fans.  Team managers are 

also responsible to see that their players are familiar with all rules and regulations. 
7. Profanity and unsportsmanlike conduct will not be tolerated! 
8. Ejections:  Any player ejected will automatically sit out team’s next game or longer depending on the 

violation. 
9. Fifteen minute grace period will be given to all game times.  The Fifteen minutes will come out of 

1:30 game time. 
10. Tournament seeds will be determined after the 7th game of play. 



11. In case of bad weather call the Adult Sports Hotline at (480) 350-5293. 


